#### University of Montana

### ScholarWorks at University of Montana

University of Montana News Releases, 1928, 1956-present

**University Relations** 

9-27-1971

## Kyi-Yo Club to meet Tuesday

University of Montana--Missoula. Office of University Relations

Follow this and additional works at: https://scholarworks.umt.edu/newsreleases

# Let us know how access to this document benefits you.

#### **Recommended Citation**

University of Montana--Missoula. Office of University Relations, "Kyi-Yo Club to meet Tuesday" (1971). *University of Montana News Releases, 1928, 1956-present.* 25312. https://scholarworks.umt.edu/newsreleases/25312

This News Article is brought to you for free and open access by the University Relations at ScholarWorks at University of Montana. It has been accepted for inclusion in University of Montana News Releases, 1928, 1956-present by an authorized administrator of ScholarWorks at University of Montana. For more information, please contact scholarworks@mso.umt.edu.



Information Services • University of Montana • Missoula, Montana 59801 • (406) 243-2522

IMMEDIATELY

sale/gc 9-27-71 local

KYI-YO CLUB TO MEET TUESDAY

MISSOULA --

The Kyi-Yo Indian Club at the University of Montana will hold its first meeting of the academic year at 7 p.m. Tuesday (Sept. 28) in room 360 F of the University Center.

Tuesday's program will include election of officers and a discussion of the events sponsored by the club for the year.

Joe Begay, Kyi-Yo president at UM, said Indian students and others who are interested are welcome to attend the meeting.

###